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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Appert Silvan (2003) 20.00

+ Planzer Mario (2003) 10.00
+ Infanger Heiri (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Steiner Chris (2003) 20.00

+ Schuler Samuel (2003) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Kauflin Andrin (2004) 19.75

+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00

2 b Ulrich Michael (2003) 19.75
+ Betschart Roger (2003) 9.75
+ Wiss Ivan (2004) 10.00

2 c Walker Jan (2004) 19.75
+ Müller Mike (2003) 10.00
+ Imhof Ueli (2004) 9.75

3 Marty Kari (2003) 19.50
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75

4 a Gisler Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Infanger Heiri (2003) 8.50
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

4 b Imhof Ueli (2004) 18.50
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

4 c Kempf Daniel (2004) 18.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
+ Gisler Pascal (2004) 10.00

4 d Schuler Samuel (2003) 18.50
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 10.00

4 e Wiss Ivan (2004) 18.50
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

5 a Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 18.25
+ Herger Julian (2004) 9.75
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50

5 b Betschart Roger (2003) 18.25
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75

5 c Bissig Lukas (2003) 18.25
+ Grab Florian (2003) 9.75
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50

5 d Grab Florian (2003) 18.25
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 9.75

5 e Infanger Heiri (2003) 18.25
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

5 f Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 18.25
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 9.75
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

5 g Planzer Mario (2003) 18.25
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50
+ Herger Julian (2004) 9.75

6 Bättig Patrick (2003) 18.00
- Zgraggen Remo (2003) 9.00
- Bissig Julian (2003) 9.00

7 a Bissig Julian (2003) 17.50
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00

7 b Zgraggen Remo (2003) 17.50
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

8 a Crotta Geremia (2003) 17.25
- Gisler Pascal (2004) 8.75
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

8 b Gisler Pascal (2004) 17.25
- Crotta Geremia (2003) 8.75
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

8 c Arnold Robin (2003) 17.25
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75

9 a Arnold Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Gisler Kevin (2004) 8.50

9 b Herger Julian (2004) 17.00
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50

9 c Müller Mike (2003) 17.00
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Odermatt Fabian (2002) 20.00

+ Herger Simon 1 (2002) 10.00
+ Häller Nick (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Odermatt Michael (2001) 20.00

+ Herger Elias (2002) 10.00
+ Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Steiner Severin (2001) 20.00

+ Gisler Dominic (2002) 10.00
+ Herger Marco (2002) 10.00

1 d Suter Bruno (2002) 20.00
+ Ziegler Beni (2002) 10.00
+ Arnold Kilian (2002) 10.00

1 e von Euw Lukas (2002) 20.00
+ Schuler Marco (2002) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Linus (2001) 10.00

2 a Bucher André (2001) 19.75
+ Arnold Simon (2001) 9.75
+ Kempf Fabian (2002) 10.00

2 b Crotta Robin (2001) 19.75
+ Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00
+ Arnold Marco (2001) 9.75

2 c Gisler Jonas (2001) 19.75
+ Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 9.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 10.00

2 d Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 19.75
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 9.75

3 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 19.50
+ Roner Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Gisler Noah (2002) 9.75

4 Grätzer Luca (2001) 18.75
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00

5 a Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 18.50
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50
+ Herger Simon 1 (2002) 10.00

5 b Arnold Kilian (2002) 18.50
+ Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 10.00
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

5 c Arnold Marco (2001) 18.50
+ Hurschler Andreas (2001) 10.00
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50

5 d Arnold Simon (2001) 18.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50
+ Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 10.00

5 e Föhn Christian (2002) 18.50
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50
+ Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00

5 f Gisler Dominic (2002) 18.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00

5 g Gisler Noah (2002) 18.50
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.75

5 h Gisler Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.75
o Odermatt Michael (2001) 8.75

5 i Gloggner André (2001) 18.50
+ Kempf Matthias (2001) 10.00
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50

5 j Herger Marco (2002) 18.50
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

5 k Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 18.50
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.50
+ Roner Remo (2002) 10.00

5 l Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 18.50
o Wyrsch Linus (2001) 8.50
+ Kempf Matthias (2001) 10.00

5 m Lustenberger Florian (2002) 18.50
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Schuler Marco (2002) 10.00

5 n Ziegler Beni (2002) 18.50
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00

6 a Häller Nick (2002) 18.25
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 9.75
o Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50

6 b Herger Elias (2002) 18.25
o Odermatt Michael (2001) 8.50
+ Hurschler Andreas (2001) 9.75
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6 c Kempf Fabian (2002) 18.25
+ Grätzer Luca (2001) 9.75
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

6 d Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 18.25
+ Föhn Christian (2002) 9.75
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.50

6 e Wyrsch Linus (2001) 18.25
+ Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50

7 Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 17.25
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.75
o Arnold Simon (2001) 8.50

8 a Bissig Joris (2001) 17.00
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Ziegler Beni (2002) 8.50

8 b Gloggner Elias (2002) 17.00
o Herger Marco (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Dominic (2002) 8.50

8 c Herger Simon 1 (2002) 17.00
o Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.50

8 d Hurschler Andreas (2001) 17.00
o Arnold Marco (2001) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2002) 8.50

8 e Kempf Matthias (2001) 17.00
o Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50

8 f Roner Remo (2002) 17.00
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50

8 g Schuler Marco (2002) 17.00
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50

8 h Stadler Mike (2002) 17.00
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50

8 i Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 17.00
o Häller Nick (2002) 8.50
o Grätzer Luca (2001) 8.50


